1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910955098403321
Sanders lan <1968->

Leap! : ditch your job, start your own business and set yourself free / /
lan Sanders

Chichester, UK ; ; Hoboken, : Capstone, 2008

9786612371936
9781282371934
1282371932
9781907293825
1907293825
9781906465100
190646510X

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (230 p.)

658.1/1

New business enterprises - Management
Entrepreneurship

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia
Includes index.

Leap!; Preface; Acknowledgements; Introduction; Part One: Attitude;
Part Two: Enterprise; Part Three: Success; Part Four: Worklife; Appendix:
Tales From The Frontline Of The Scrambled Up World Of Work; Index

Who Do You Think You Are?Times are changing fast. Traditional
working practices and the concept of a conventional job are

increasingly becoming things of the past as we make sense of a new
marketplace where the only limit to success is our own imagination.
What Does it take to Survive in This New Scrambled Up World of Work?*
Attitude - to get started* Enterprise - to succeed* Success - at
maximising opportunities* Worklife - in the right balanceThe

challenges - and the opportunities - for the 'entrepreneur-within' the
huge. For micro-businesses, home-work



