

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910955098403321
Autore	Sanders Ian <1968->
Titolo	Leap! : ditch your job, start your own business and set yourself free // Ian Sanders
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Chichester, UK ; ; Hoboken, : Capstone, 2008
ISBN	9786612371936 9781282371934 1282371932 9781907293825 1907293825 9781906465100 190646510X
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (230 p.)
Disciplina	658.1/1
Soggetti	New business enterprises - Management Entrepreneurship
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di contenuto	Leap!; Preface; Acknowledgements; Introduction; Part One: Attitude; Part Two: Enterprise; Part Three: Success; Part Four: Worklife; Appendix: Tales From The Frontline Of The Scrambled Up World Of Work; Index
Sommario/riassunto	Who Do You Think You Are?Times are changing fast. Traditional working practices and the concept of a conventional job are increasingly becoming things of the past as we make sense of a new marketplace where the only limit to success is our own imagination. What Does it take to Survive in This New Scrambled Up World of Work?* Attitude - to get started* Enterprise - to succeed* Success - at maximising opportunities* Worklife - in the right balanceThe challenges - and the opportunities - for the 'entrepreneur-within' the huge. For micro-businesses, home-work